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Sold Price: $779,000 Tour/Open: None
Original List Price: 

Price Per: 
$779,000
$174 Status: SOLD

DOM: 63
Contract Date: 09/01/2023

 Sold Date: 09/26/2023
Concessions: $7,500 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 167 E Lake Cove Circle #5
NS/EW: 100 S / 167 W

City: Saratoga Springs, UT 84045
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: LAKE COVE
Tax ID: 45-565-0005 Est. Taxes: $3,400
Zoning: RES HOA?: Yes, $200/Year

HOA Contact: Shawn Curtis HOA Phone: 801-803-2667
HOA Amenities: 

Short Term Rental: No
Pre-Market: No

School Dist: Alpine Elem: Thunder Ridge Jr High: Vista Heights Middle School
Sr High: Westlake Other Schl: 
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Tot 4468 4 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1

Type: Single Family
Style: 2-Story  

Year Built: 2017 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.28  

Deck | Pat: 1 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 3 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 5 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 0%  

Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Daylight; Full
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central; >= 95% efficiency Garage/Park: Attached; Opener; Rv Parking

Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete
Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Tile Water: Culinary

Window Cov: Blinds; Full Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat: Master Level: 1st floor
Possession: Recording Senior Comm: No

Exterior: Aluminum; Brick; Stone; Stucco Animals: 
Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Full; Vegetable Garden

Lot Facts: Corner Lot; Cul-de-Sac; Curb & Gutter; Fenced: Full; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat; View:
Mountain

Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Sliding Glass Doors
Interior Feat: See Remarks; Bath: Master; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Great Room; Kitchen: Updated; Range/Oven: Free

Stdng.; Vaulted Ceilings
Amenities: Cable Tv Available; Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup

Environm Cert: See Remarks
Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Dishwasher: Portable; Fireplace Equipment; Freezer; Microwave; Range; Range Hood; Refrigerator; Satellite Dish;

Water Softener: Own
Exclusions: Dryer; Gas Grill/BBQ; Washer; Trampoline

Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Storage: Garage; Basement
Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning: Single-Family

Listing
Courtesy of: Plumb & Company Realtors LLP

Remarks:  Gorgeous house sitting on just shy of a 1/3 of an acre located in a quiet cul-de-sac very close to the lake. Large master bedroom
located on the main floor, 3 bedrooms upstairs with a full bathroom. The basement is partially framed for you to finish to your
liking. Large 3 car garage with RV parking on the side. Huge planter boxes in the back yard on a drip system. Square footage
figures are provided as a courtesy estimate only and were obtained from building plans. Buyer is advised to obtain an
independent measurement.
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Sold Price: $729,900 Tour/Open: None
Original List Price: 

Price Per: 
$766,900
$176 Status: SOLD

DOM: 90
Contract Date: 08/31/2023

 Sold Date: 09/26/2023
Concessions: $10,270 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 2551 N Paintbrush Dr #736
NS/EW: 2551 N / 324 W

City: Saratoga Springs, UT 84045
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: PRIMROSE
Tax ID: 55-987-0736 Est. Taxes: $1
Zoning: RES HOA?: Yes, $100/Month

HOA Transfer: 0.5%
HOA Contact: HOA Solutions HOA Phone: 801-341-2999

HOA Amenities: Other (See Remarks); Hiking Trails; Playground
Short Term Rental: No

Pre-Market: No
HOA Remarks: Maintenance of common areas included.

School Dist: Alpine Elem: Harvest Jr High: Vista Heights Middle School
Sr High: Westlake Other Schl: 
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Tot 4145 5 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0

Type: Single Family
Style: 2-Story  

Year Built: 2023 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.24  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 3 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular: No
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
preferred lender. *No representation or warranties are made regarding school districts and assignments; conduct your own
investigation regarding current/future school boundaries. **Picture of home rendering only. Some picture are of Model Home.
Actual home may differ in color/materials/options. Square footage figures are provided as a courtesy estimate only and were
obtained from building plans. ***Sales Center Hours: Open Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday, and Saturday from 11:00 a.m. -
6:00 p.m. Wednesday from 1:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Closed Sundays. Call for an appointment!

UtahRealEstate.com - Client Full Report - Residential
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Sold Price: $560,000 Tour/Open: View Tour
Original List Price: 

Price Per: 
$565,000
$199 Status: SOLD

DOM: 21
Contract Date: 08/23/2023

 Sold Date: 09/22/2023
Concessions: $4,000 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 852 S Saratoga Dr
NS/EW: 852 S / 300 E

City: Saratoga Springs, UT 84045
County: Utah Restrictions: Yes

Proj/Subdiv: SARATOGA SPRINGS
Tax ID: 52-626-0357 Est. Taxes: $2,127
Zoning: RES HOA?: Yes, $100/Month

HOA Transfer: 0.5%

HOA Contact: SSOA -
utahlake.org HOA Phone: 801-766-0621

HOA Amenities: Other (See Remarks); Biking Trails; Club House; Gated;
Gym Room; Hiking Trails; On Site Security; Picnic Area;
Playground; Pool; Snow Removal; Spa

Short Term Rental: No
Pre-Market: 

HOA Remarks: 
See the extensive list of unique HOA amenities. SSOA
charges buyers a transfer fee of one-half percent (0.5%) of
the purchase price.

School Dist: Alpine Elem: Springside Jr High: Lake Mountain
Sr High: Westlake Other Schl: 
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Tot 2804 5 2 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Type: Single Family (PUD)
Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built: 1999 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.23  

Deck | Pat: 1 | 1 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 3 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 100%  

Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Full
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park: See Remarks; Attached; Built-In; Detached; Heated;

Opener; Rv Parking; Extra Length; Workshop
Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete

Floor: Carpet; Hardwood; Tile Water: Culinary; Irrigation: Pressure
Window Cov: Blinds; Draperies Water Shares: 0.00

Pool?: No Spa?: Yes   Community Pool?:Yes
Pool Feat: Concrete/Gunite; Fenced; Heated; In Ground; With

Spa
Master Level: 1st floor

Possession: Recording Senior Comm: No
Exterior: Brick; Stucco Animals: 

Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Fruit Trees; Landscaping: Full; Mature Trees

Lot Facts: See Remarks; Corner Lot; Fenced: Full; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Entry (Foyer); Out Buildings; Porch: Open
Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Closet: Walk-In; Gas Log; Oven: Gas; Range: Gas; Range/Oven: Built-In; Vaulted Ceilings

Amenities: Clubhouse; Exercise Room; Gated Community; Park/Playground; Swimming Pool; Workshop
Inclusions: Microwave; Range; Refrigerator; Window Coverings

Exclusions: Dryer; Washer
Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA

Storage: Garage; Other; Basement
Access Feat: Grab Bars; Single Level Living

Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning: Single-Family

Listing
Courtesy of: Fathom Realty (Orem)

MLS# 1889546 Presented By: Cole Tanner 801-919-7574
UtahRealEstate.com - Client Full Report - Residential
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Remarks:  MORE THAN A HOME - A LIFESTYLE! Enjoy the extensive and unique amenities within Saratoga Springs' private lakeside
resort community overlooking Utah Lake and Mount Timpanogos, adjacent to Talon's Cove golf course. This home is
conveniently situated on a corner lot within short walking distance of the resort's private boat marina; lakeside park with a
stream, beach volleyball, pavilion and an outdoor fireplace; clubhouse with exercise facilities; and its one-of-a-kind year-round
natural hot-springs pool & spas on the shore of Utah Lake. The resort also features a second clubhouse with exercise facilities,
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
the garage that could be included with the sale.

UtahRealEstate.com - Client Full Report - Residential
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Sold Price: $432,500 Tour/Open: View Tour
Original List Price: 

Price Per: 
$439,900
$172 Status: SOLD

DOM: 44
Contract Date: 09/03/2023

 Sold Date: 09/28/2023
Concessions: $1,500 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 126 E Carbonell Way
NS/EW: / 126

City: Saratoga Springs, UT 84045
County: Utah Restrictions: Yes

Proj/Subdiv: SARATOGA SPRINGS
Tax ID: 40-438-0269 Est. Taxes: $1,759
Zoning: HOA?: Yes, $169/Month

HOA Transfer: $803
HOA Contact: Melissa Scott HOA Phone: 801-955-5126

HOA Amenities: Other (See Remarks); Barbecue; Insurance Paid; Pet
Rules; Pets Permitted; Picnic Area; Playground; Sewer
Paid; Snow Removal; Trash Paid; Water Paid

Short Term Rental: No
Pre-Market: 

HOA Remarks: Also includes Splash Pad.
School Dist: Alpine Elem: Riverview Jr High: Vista Heights Middle School

Sr High: Westlake Other Schl: 

Lvl Approx
Sq Ft

Bed
Rms

Bath
Fam Den

Formal
Living
Rm

Kitchen
Dining Laun

dry
Fire

place
F T H K B F S

4
3
2
1

B1
B2
B3

-
-

1004
784
719

-
-

-
-
3
-
1
-
-

-
-
2
-
1
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
1
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
1
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Tot 2507 4 3 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0

Type: Townhouse (PUD)
Style: 2-Story  

Year Built: 2011 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.04  

Deck | Pat: 1 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 4 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 100%  

Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Full
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park: Attached; Extra Height; Opener; Parking: Uncovered

Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete
Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Vinyl Water: Culinary

Window Cov: Blinds; Full Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat: Master Level: 
Possession: Recording Senior Comm: No

Exterior: Stone; Stucco Animals: Pets > 75 Lbs.
Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts: Fenced: Full; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat: Balcony; Double Pane Windows
Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Great Room; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.;

Vaulted Ceilings; Granite Countertops
Amenities: Cable Tv Available; Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup; Home Warranty; Park/Playground
Inclusions: See Remarks; Ceiling Fan; Dryer; Gas Grill/BBQ; Microwave; Range; Refrigerator; Washer; Water Softener: Own; Window

Coverings
Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA

Storage: Garage; Basement
Tel Comm: Fiber Optics

Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning: Multi-Family

Listing
Courtesy of: Your Real Estate Investments LLC

Remarks:  Clean & move in ready*Many unique features* Wall safe in Master Closet*Suspended storage shelf & bike tethers in
garage*Great location*Storage units behind are quiet with video cameras adding extra safety*Sq.Ft based on past
appraisal*Buyer verify info.
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Sold Price: $480,000 Tour/Open: None
Original List Price: 

Price Per: 
$480,000
$260 Status: SOLD

DOM: 12
Contract Date: 08/30/2023

 Sold Date: 09/29/2023
Concessions: $0 Sold Terms: VA

Address: 76 W Swainson Ave
NS/EW: N / 76 W

City: Saratoga Springs, UT 84045
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: VILLAGE OF HAWKS
Tax ID: 54-351-0010 Est. Taxes: $1,873
Zoning: HOA?: Yes, $37/Month

HOA Transfer: $500

HOA Contact: Advanced
Community Servic HOA Phone: 801-641-1844

HOA Amenities: Picnic Area; Playground
Short Term Rental: No

Pre-Market: 
School Dist: Alpine Elem: Sage Hills Jr High: Vista Heights Middle School

Sr High: Westlake Other Schl: 
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Tot 1841 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1

Type: Single Family
Style: 2-Story  

Year Built: 2018 Const Status: Blt./Standing
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